PUBLIC NOTICE

ALLIANCE FOR
EconoMmic Success

A REGULAR MEETING of BOARD OF DIRECTORS of AES
Alliance for Economic Success
Purpose: Assures the organization and its mission, programs, products
and services are consistent

Dates: Tuesday, January 22, 2013
Tuesday, February 26, 2013 Combined Annual/Regular Meeting
Tuesday, March 26, 2013
Tuesday, April 23, 2013
Tuesday, May 28, 2013
Tuesday, June 25, 2013
Tuesday, July 23, 2013
Tuesday, August 27, 2013
Tuesday, September 24, 2013
Tuesday, October 22, 2013
Tuesday, November 26, 2013
Tuesday, December 17, 2013

Time: 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Location: West Shore Medical Center’s Education Center

Classroom A
This notice is given pursuant to notice Published by:
of provisions of the AES
Michigan Open Meetings Act, 1361 US 31 South
MSA//4.1800(14), 4.1800(15); Manistee, Ml 49660
MCL//15.264, 15.265 (231) 7234325

Date and Place of Posting Notice:
2013-AES
City Offices, County Offices




